
Porbandar - Somnath Passenger Special/09529XX - COVU - WR 
PBR/Porbandar to SMNH/Somnath 

5h 50m - 237 km - 21 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 PBR Porbandar 05:45 0 1 0 58 5 WR
2 RWO Ranavav 05:59 06:00 1m 0 1 13 - WR
3 TRSR Tarsai 06:05 06:06 1m 0 1 29 54 WR
4 WSJ Wansjaliya Junction 06:11 06:13 2m 0 1 34 46 WR
5 KTLA Katkola 06:21 06:22 1m 0 1 40 53 76 WR
6 WAB Balwa 06:32 06:33 1m 0 1 49 60 113 WR
7 JDH Jam Jodhpur 06:41 06:42 1m 0 1 57 61 WR
8 PLM Paneli Moti 06:56 06:57 1m 0 1 71 57 WR
9 BHY Bhayavadar 07:06 07:07 1m 0 1 80 62 81 WR
10 UA Upleta 07:19 07:20 1m 0 1 92 60 WR
11 SPD Supedi 07:30 07:31 1m 0 1 102 56 WR
12 DJI Dhoraji 07:40 07:41 1m 0 1 110 25 WR
13 JLR Jetalsar Junction 08:15 08:37 22m 1 124 56 WR
14 VAL Vadal 08:54 08:55 1m 0 1 140 55 WR
15 JND Junagadh Junction 09:06 09:08 2m 0 1 150 56 83 WR
16 SHH Shapur 09:20 09:21 1m 0 1 161 59 WR
17 LAL Lushala 09:32 09:33 1m 0 1 172 66 WR
18 BDDR Badodar 09:39 09:40 1m 0 1 179 68 WR
19 KSD Keshod 09:46 09:47 1m 0 1 186 60 45 WR
20 MLHA Maliya Hatina 10:03 10:04 1m 0 1 202 43 53 WR
21 CVR Chorvad Road 10:21 10:22 1m 0 1 214 29 WR
22 VRL Veraval Junction 11:00 11:02 2m 0 1 232 9 6 WR
23 SMNH Somnath 11:35 0 1 237 - 9 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 06 2024 (06:22)

May 06 2024 (06:22)

1

1


